

for Ashok Kumar At Nawada
Ag. No - 03 (S.D.)/2020-21

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Head - M.M.G.Sy (Sg)

R. W. D. (W) JAMUI - DIVISION

R. W. D. (W) Div. JAMUI.

Sikandra - SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No - 2696

MB. No. 2696.

5th Month Work
3rd yr Month No. 1)

N/Road - 5th routine Month of
Road from Jinnu - Sikandar
Pud Road to Borghar
L - 2.500KM

Agency - Ashok Kumar - Nawads
Ag No - 03(SBD)/2020-21

Date of start - 20.6.2020

Date of Completion 21.06 - 2021

Actual Date of Completion 14.6.2021.

Month Cost - Rs 710 954 = 0

Date of Entry -

Continuation

SYS MAINTS RAILWORK III 20 YR MAINT PLAN

ABSTRACTS OF COST

Sh. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Restoration of Raincuts / Berms with soil masonry Qty vide P.No 59 in TMB 176.67 M ³ @ 3862.14/M ³ B 682192					
2. Making up of Berms/boulder Qty vide P.No 59 in TMB 843.45 M ² @ 57.56/M ² B 485492					
3. Repairs to Pot holes 3 filled with 75 mm BM x 1.25 Qty vide P.No 59 in TMB 13.18 M ³ @ 96842.24/M ³ B 1276382					
4. Pot repair over pot 4 holes with 20 mm M.C.S Type B Qty vide P.No 60 in TMB 175.73 M ² @ 244=681M ² B 429982 R 287404 = 10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1318 B	28	740	1262
5/5 Pot repair over bituminous surface with 20 mm M.S.L. Type B					
Qty wide PNO 60 in TMS					
		175.74	M ²		
@ 2562.74/M ²					R 45119 =
6/7 Mauts of H. P. railway					
Qty wide PNO 60 in TMS					
		6215			
@ B 1130.2671 = 24					B 67842
7/9 Mauts of Road Sign					
Qty wide PNO 60 in TMS					
		0.37 KM			
@ B 10772.82/KM					B 399 =
8/10 Mauts of 20 M ² KM Stone					
Qty wide PNO 60 in TMS					
		0.45 KM			
@ 628.24/KM					B 283 =
9/11 Cutting of Branches of Trees					
Qty wide PNO 61 in TMS					
		5115			
@ 1092.74/each					B 549 =
					Total B 340538 = 2

Set. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		1312	133	40538
9. CD cutting of structure				
" from Roadways				
Qty wide 2 No 61 in TMB				
		25M		
@ 6273/ha				R 168
10. Paving of 2 grand Wendo				
" Qty wide 2 No 61 in TMB				
		13.65M		
@ B 2220/M ²				R 312
11. D. Road 1000 ft m				
12. A. T. Parting				
Qty wide 2 No 61 in TMB				
		500.00M		
@ B 735 = 441/M ²				R 367720
12. White Washing of parapet				
13. walls of e.d. work &				
Tree Trunks				
Qty wide 2 No 61 in TMB				
		123.84M		
@ B 17259/M ²				R 2178
Total				R 710635.00
Less 10% as per Agreement				R 71064.00
				R 639571.00
				R 639571.00

65

[illegible]